FN3118 Rev 5.00 Page 1 of 8
November 19, 2007
FN3118
Rev 5.00
November 19, 2007
DG211
SPST 4-Channel Analog Switch
 DATASHEET

Functional Block Diagram
DG211
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TEMP.
RANGE (°C) PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
DG211CJ DG211CJ 0 to +70 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
DG211CJZ
(Note)
DG211CJZ 0 to +70 16 Ld PDIP*
(Pb-free)
E16.3
DG211CY** DG211CY 0 to +70 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG211CYZ**
(Note)
DG211CYZ 0 to +70 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M16.15
DG211CVZ**
(Note)